 LM2902/LM2904
  Amplifiers
© Shenzhen Fulihao Science & Technology Co., Ltd.  Rev. 1.0 — December 2022
www.fulihao.com  1
Dual And Quad Operational Amplifiers
1. Description
The LM2902/LM2904 series amplifiers consist of four
and two independent high-gain operational amplifiers

2OUT 7 Channel 2 Output
VCC 8 Chip Supply Voltage
5. Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type Packing Packing Qty
LM2902M SOIC-14 Tape & Reel
LM2902AM SOIC-14 Tape & Reel
LM2902MT TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel
LM2902AMT TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel
LM2904M SOIC-8 Tape & Reel
LM2904AM SOIC-8 Tape & Reel
LM2904MT TSSOP-8 Tape & Reel
LM2904AMT TSSOP-8 Tape & Reel
LM2904MM MSOP-8 Tape & Reel
LM2904AMM MSOP-8 Tape & Reel
Note: If the physical information is inconsistent with the ordering information, please refer to the actual product.
 LM2902/LM2904